4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Giurgiu 2

o

Latitudine "S

0°0'0
Distanta 0 km

Cod columbofll 00618
Latitudine 44° 4
Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 3
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Semnaturi: Crescator

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 16402761

-4.30

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!
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:02 GPS

:02 40

:02 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA49489F
| DA463177
| DA462EFA
| DA48B1AC
| DA494863
| DA49495B
| DA4949EC
| DA462FFB
| DA48B1F9
| DA494AEB
| DA48B2AD
| DA48B435
| DA494751
| DA48B1C6
| DA46293B

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[24.
[24.
[24.
[24.
[24.
|[24.
124.08
|24.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

08
08
08
08
08
08

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

35082

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

0°0'0"wW

24.08.2025 04:19:15
Traian Enache

Comisia imbarcare

107764
AA901761

Pag.:

24085 2025 063

24° 53" 27.13' E
24.08.2025 09:27:39 LIVE
24.08.2025 09:27:39 +0
15
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:38.8 |OK |01 002

:24.0 |OK |01 1009 |

:27.6 |OK |01 1021 |

52.1 |OK |01 |026 |

:54.1 |OK |01 1]028

:59.0 |OK |01 ]019 |

11.2 |OK |01 |031

47.6 |OK |01 004

:57.0 JOK |01 |014

:37.9 |OK |01 |024

:19.8 |OK |01 1020 |

:22.9 |OK |01 |011

:27.3 |OK |01 |005

:40.0 |OK |01 1008

42.1 |OK |01 |012 |
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225496_1755974942.pdf

